ACSL Soccer Schedule

Date Day Time Home Visitor Field
Sept4 Wednesday  5:00 ATD AHSA BHP 3
Sept4 Wednesday 5:00 SAMS DATA SAMS
Sept 6 Friday 5:00 HL MAS BHP 3
Sept 6 Friday 5:00 CCPS LADE  BHPS
Sept 6 Friday 5:00 AIMS SVA SVA
Sept 9 Monday 5:00 CCPS AHSA BHP 3
Sept 9 Monday 5:00 AIMS DATA  BHPS

Sept11 Wednesday 5:00 HL SAMS SAMS
Sept 13 Friday 5:00 LADE MAS BHP 8
Sept 13 Friday 5:00 ATD SVA SVA
Sept 16 Monday 5:00 HL AHSA BHP3
Sept16  Monday 5:00 CCPS MAS BHP 8
Sept18 Wednesday  5:00 ATD SAMS SAMS
Sept 18 ) Wednesday 5:00 SVA DATA SVA
— Friday 500  LADE AIMS %
Sept 23 Monday 5:00 DATA AHSA BHP 3
Sept 23 Monday 5:00 LADE ATD BHP 8
Sept25 Wednesday  5:00 MAS SAMS SAMS
Sept 27 Friday 5:00 SVA HL SVA
Sept 27 Friday 5:00 AIMS CCPS BHP 8
Sept30  Monday 5:00 ATD HL BHP3
Sept 30 Monday 5:00 DATA LADE BHPS8
Oct2 Wednesday 5:00  SAMS CCPS  SAMS
Oct 4 Friday 5:00 AHSA SVA SVA
Oct 4 Friday 5:00 MAS AIMS BHP 8

Oct 7 Monday 5:00 DATA MAS BHP 3



Oct 7 Monday 5:00 CCPS HL BHP &

Oct9  Wednesday  5:00 SAMS AHSA SAMS
Qct 11 Friday 5:00 SVA LADE SVA
Oct 11 Friday 5:00 ATD AIMS BHP 8
Oct 14 Monday 4:45 AHSA LADE BHP 3
Oct 14 Monday 4:45 DATA HL BHP &
Oct 16 Wednesday  4:45 SAMS AIMS SAMS
Oct 18 Friday 4:45 MAS SVA SVA
Oct 18 Friday 4:45 CCPS ATD BHP 8
Oct 21 Monday 4:30 MAS AHSA BHP 3
Oct 21 Monday 4:30 DATA ATD BHP 8
Qct23 Wednesday  4:30 LADE SAMS SAMS
Oct 25 Friday 4:30 SVA CCPsS SVA
Oct 25 Friday 4:30 AIMS HL BHP 8
Oct 28 Monday 3:30 LADE HL BHP 3
Oct 28 Monday 3:30 DATA CCPS BHP 8
Oct 30 Wednesday 3:30 SAMS SVA SAMS
Nov 1 Friday 3:30 AHSA AIMS BHP 3
Nov 1 Friday 3:30 MAS ATD BHP 8
Nov 4 Monday TBA Final Four TBA
Nov 4 Monday TBA Final Four TBA
Nov6é  Wednesday TBA Championship Game TBA

All games must start on time. Get there 30 minutes before to set up and
warm up. BHP 8 is the far east soccer field. BHP 3 is the third soccer field
to the west of field 8. You need at least seven players to start. You need to
supply one soccer net and bring two flags for the comers and one flag for
the center line. Bring your printed roster with first and last names and
numbers. if you're not ready to play at game time you will forfeit.



